LEARMIMG TO A GREATER DEGREE

2020 Rates for Retirees

Retiree--Medicare Eligible

Retiree

Retiree & Spouse(w/o
Medicare)

Retiree & Medicare Spouse

Retiree & Child(ren)

Retiree, Spouse(w/o
Medicare) & Child(ren)
Retiree, Medicare Spouse &
Child(ren)

Medicare Surviving Spouse

Medicare Surviving Spouse &
Child(ren)

Total Due by
Retiree

$590.56
$2,006.50
$1,189.63
$1,183.73
$2,610.60
$1,793.74

$600.73

$1,192.61
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2020 Pre-65 Retiree Rates
Retirees without Medicare - PPO Plan

Retiree w/o Medicare

Retiree w/o Medicare; Spouse
w/o Medicare

Retiree w/o Medicare; Spouse
w/Medicare

Retiree w/o Medicare;
Child(ren)

Retiree w/o Medicare; Spouse
w/o Medicare; Child(ren)

Retiree w/o Medicare; Spouse
w/Medicare; Child(ren)

Surviving Spouse

Surviving Spouse; Child(ren)

Total Due by
Retiree

$1,404.86
$2,748.30
$2,006.50
$1,999.30
$3,426.20
$2,610.60
$1,404.86

$1,999.30



