

Human Resources PO Box 800 Administration 101 Warrensburg, MO 64093 Office: 660-543-4255 Fax: 660-543-4200

2020 Rates for Retirees	
RetireeMedicare Eligible	
	Total Due by Retiree
Retiree	\$590.56
Retiree & Spouse(w/o Medicare)	\$2,006.50
Retiree & Medicare Spouse	\$1,189.63
Retiree & Child(ren)	\$1,183.73
Retiree, Spouse(w/o Medicare) & Child(ren)	\$2,610.60
Retiree, Medicare Spouse & Child(ren)	\$1,793.74
Medicare Surviving Spouse	\$600.73
Medicare Surviving Spouse & Child(ren)	\$1,192.61

2020 Pre-65 Retiree Rates	
<b>Retirees without Medicare - PPO Plan</b>	
	Total Due by Retiree
<b>Retiree w/o Medicare</b>	\$1,404.86
Retiree w/o Medicare; Spouse w/o Medicare	\$2,748.30
Retiree w/o Medicare; Spouse w/Medicare	\$2,006.50
Retiree w/o Medicare; Child(ren)	\$1,999.30
Retiree w/o Medicare; Spouse w/o Medicare; Child(ren)	\$3,426.20
Retiree w/o Medicare; Spouse w/Medicare; Child(ren)	\$2,610.60
Surviving Spouse	\$1,404.86
Surviving Spouse; Child(ren)	\$1,999.30